

**TITLE APPEAL 55 of 2022**

**Order No. 14 dated 24.01.2024**

Record is put up today on the prayer of the appellants.  
Amended memo of appeal filed by the appellants. Copy  
served and objected to.

Let, it be kept with the record.

To date.

A.D.J.  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Alipore  
(WB00757)