

PRESENT- KUMKUM CHOTTOPADHYAY(3RD ADJ) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

T.A-55 OF 2022

ORDER NO 18
DATE 12.09.2024

Today is fixed for hearing. Ad-interim order is extended till date.
Both parties file hazira.
Appellant files a petition praying for extension of the ad interim order.
The prayer is heard considered and allowed.
The appeal heard in part.

To 04.12.2024 for further hearing. Ad-interim order extended till the next date.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)